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1 Kiriwehi Reserve 63 Red Square Play Pod
2 Veda Glen Reserve 64 The Waterfront
3 Condor Reserve 65 Tauranga & Wharepai Domains
4 Pyes Pa Cemetery and Crematorium 66 Te Papa Takaro o Tongaparaoa - Ila Park
5 Pyes Pa Cemetery and Crematorium 67 Rowesdale Drive Reserve
6 Whakaturou Reserve 68 Adler Reserve
7 Pakanga Reserve 69 Egmont Park
8 Te Ranga Memorial Reserve 70 Waipuna Park
9 Materawaho Reserve 71 Pelorus Street Reserve
10 Matepu Reserve 72 Johnson Reserve
11 Penetaka Reserve 73 Riverstone Park
12 Ngawhetu Reserve 74 Selwyn Park
13 Orangapani Reserve 75 Keam Reserve
14 Awataha Reserve 76 Waitaha Reserve
15 Tekaumarua Reserve 77 Haukore Street Reserve
16 Caslani Reserve 78 Te Wati (Maungatapu) Park
17 Matatu Reserve 79 Opupu - Rotary Park
18 Ngakumama Reserve 80 Tye Park
19 Waterside Drive Reserve 81 Owens Park
20 Hollister Lane Reserve 82 Oteki Reserve
21 Kopu Drive Reserve 83 Holcombrooke Reserve
22 Arrowfield Drive Reserve 84 Maungarangi Reserve
23 Annandale Reserve 85 Mount Drury Reserve (Hopukiore)
24 Cheyne Park Recreation Reserve 86 Marine Parade Reserve 1 (Coastal Res.)
25 Windermere Park 87 Te Ngaio Reserve
26 Carlisle Reserve 88 Wells Avenue Reserve
27 Morland Fox Park 89 Blake Park
28 Te Paeroa Reserve 90 Moa Park
29 St Andrews Drive Reserve 91 Epsom Reserve
30 Bell Common Reserve 92 Bayfair Reserve
31 Hallmark Rise Reserve 93 Berescourt Reserve
32 Beaumaris Boulevard Reserve 94 Horoipia Reserve
33 Glenpark Reserve 95 Arataki Park
34 Gordon Carmichael Reserve 96 Pacific Park
35 Solomon Street Reserve 97 Oceandowns Reserve
36 Chester Street Reserve 98 Hibiscus Avenue Reserve
37 Westminster Drive Reserve 99 Reilly Avenue Reserve
38 Lees Park 100 Coast Reserve
39 Faulkner Park 101 Tuihana Reserve
40 Matahoroa Reserve 102 Waterford Downs Reserve
41 Mitchell Park 103 Parewaitai Reserve
42 Carlton Street Reserve 104 Hartford Avenue Reserve
43 Heron Avenue East Reserve 105 Royal Palm Beach Drainage Area
44 Kings Avenue Reserve 106 Oriental Reserve
45 Fergusson Park 107 Parkdale Park
46 Fergusson Park 108 Doncaster Drive Reserve
47 Matua Park 109 Gordon Spratt Reserve
48 Kulim Park 110 Hills View Reserve
49 Mountview Reserve 111 Te Hou Hou Crescent Reserve
50 Karaka Reserve 112 Montia Reserve
51 Rutherford Reserve 113 Montiicola Reserve 
52 Liston Park 114 Pasture Way Reserve 
53 Tutarawananga - Yatton Park 115 Ventura Park
54 Surrey Grove Reserve 116 Crown Street Reserve 
55 Te Po Roa Reserve 117 Kohekohe Reserve
56 Allan McBride Park 118 The Boulevard Reserve
57 Anzac Park 119 Livingstone Reserve
58 Scout Reserve 120 Motiti Reserve
59 Seventeenth Avenue Reserve 121 Harding Reserve
60 Kaka Street Reserve 122 Spinifex Reserve
61 Memorial Park 123 Central Park
62 Elizabeth Street Play Space 124 Emerald Shores Reserve
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68 Adler Reserve 41 Mitchell Park
56 Allan McBride Park 90 Moa Park
23 Annandale Reserve 112 Montia Reserve
57 Anzac Park 113 Montiicola Reserve 
95 Arataki Park 27 Morland Fox Park
22 Arrowfield Drive Reserve 120 Motiti Reserve
14 Awataha Reserve 85 Mount Drury Reserve (Hopukiore)
92 Bayfair Reserve 49 Mountview Reserve
32 Beaumaris Boulevard Reserve 18 Ngakumama Reserve
30 Bell Common Reserve 12 Ngawhetu Reserve
93 Berescourt Reserve 97 Oceandowns Reserve
89 Blake Park 79 Opupu - Rotary Park
26 Carlisle Reserve 13 Orangapani Reserve
42 Carlton Street Reserve 106 Oriental Reserve
16 Caslani Reserve 82 Oteki Reserve

123 Central Park 81 Owens Park
36 Chester Street Reserve 96 Pacific Park
24 Cheyne Park Recreation Reserve 7 Pakanga Reserve

100 Coast Reserve 103 Parewaitai Reserve
3 Condor Reserve 107 Parkdale Park

116 Crown Street Reserve 114 Pasture Way Reserve 
108 Doncaster Drive Reserve 71 Pelorus Street Reserve
69 Egmont Park 11 Penetaka Reserve
62 Elizabeth Street Play Space 4 Pyes Pa Cemetery and Crematorium

124 Emerald Shores Reserve 5 Pyes Pa Cemetery and Crematorium
91 Epsom Reserve 63 Red Square Play Pod
39 Faulkner Park 99 Reilly Avenue Reserve
45 Fergusson Park 73 Riverstone Park
46 Fergusson Park 67 Rowesdale Drive Reserve
33 Glenpark Reserve 105 Royal Palm Beach Drainage Area
34 Gordon Carmichael Reserve 51 Rutherford Reserve

109 Gordon Spratt Reserve 58 Scout Reserve
31 Hallmark Rise Reserve 74 Selwyn Park

121 Harding Reserve 59 Seventeenth Avenue Reserve
104 Hartford Avenue Reserve 35 Solomon Street Reserve
77 Haukore Street Reserve 122 Spinifex Reserve
43 Heron Avenue East Reserve 29 St Andrews Drive Reserve
98 Hibiscus Avenue Reserve 54 Surrey Grove Reserve

110 Hills View Reserve 65 Tauranga & Wharepai Domains
83 Holcombrooke Reserve 111 Te Hou Hou Crescent Reserve
20 Hollister Lane Reserve 87 Te Ngaio Reserve
94 Horoipia Reserve 28 Te Paeroa Reserve
72 Johnson Reserve 66 Te Papa Takaro o Tongaparaoa - Ila Park
60 Kaka Street Reserve 55 Te Po Roa Reserve
50 Karaka Reserve 8 Te Ranga Memorial Reserve
75 Keam Reserve 78 Te Wati (Maungatapu) Park
44 Kings Avenue Reserve 15 Tekaumarua Reserve
1 Kiriwehi Reserve 118 The Boulevard Reserve

117 Kohekohe Reserve 64 The Waterfront
21 Kopu Drive Reserve 101 Tuihana Reserve
48 Kulim Park 53 Tutarawananga - Yatton Park
38 Lees Park 80 Tye Park
52 Liston Park 2 Veda Glen Reserve

119 Livingstone Reserve 115 Ventura Park
86 Marine Parade Reserve 1 (Coastal Res.) 70 Waipuna Park
40 Matahoroa Reserve 76 Waitaha Reserve
17 Matatu Reserve 102 Waterford Downs Reserve
10 Matepu Reserve 19 Waterside Drive Reserve
9 Materawaho Reserve 88 Wells Avenue Reserve

47 Matua Park 37 Westminster Drive Reserve
84 Maungarangi Reserve 6 Whakaturou Reserve
61 Memorial Park 25 Windermere Park
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